Uniflair™ SP
UCF0341I, UCF0481I, MRA0221I, MRA0661D
Technical Specifications
990-91231A-001
Release Date: 05/2019
Legal Information
The Schneider Electric brand and any trademarks of Schneider Electric SE and its

Technical Data UCF0341I, UCF0481I, MRA0221I, MRA0661D
Technical Data
Model Nomenclature
Indoor Units
 U  C   F
na
45
24
c
   IXXXX
IDENTIFYING PREFIX
UNIT TYPE
C = CEILING-MOUNTED UNIT
FUNCTION MODE
F = FREE COOLING (OPTIONAL)
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE
I = 208/230 V/1 Ph/60 Hz
0341, 0481
Outdoor Units
M   R   A
na
45
23
b
022  1  I
IDENTIFYING PREFIX
COMPRESSOR TYPE
R = HERMETIC ROTARY SCROLL
FUNCTION MODE
A = MECHANICAL COOLING
MODEL NUMBER
NUMBER OF COMPRESSORS
VOLTAGE
I = 208/230 V/1 Ph/60 Hz
D = 208/230 V/3 Ph/60 Hz
M = MONOBLOCK
022, 061
990-91231A-001 5